
 
1 2   Team Scores  
2  T1   LSU 283  290       573  -3 
1  T1   Auburn 282  291       573  -3 

T9  3   Florida 291  288       579  +3 
T9  4   Northwestern 291  292       583  +7 
6  5   Arkansas 289  298       587  +11 

T7  6   Texas A&M 290  298       588  +12 
4  T7   Ole Miss 287  303       590  +14 

T12  T7   Vanderbilt 295  295       590  +14 
14  9   Florida State 296  295       591  +15 
3  10   Louisville 286  306       592  +16 

T7  11   Wake Forest 290  304       594  +18 
11  12   Clemson 292  303       595  +19 
5  T13   Virginia Tech 288  310       598  +22 

T15  T13   Augusta 297  301       598  +22 
17  15   UCF 298  303       601  +25 

T15  16   Alabama 297  305       602  +26 
T12  17   Duke 295  312       607  +31 
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Dates: Feb 17 - Feb 20 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Maisie Filler  Florida  66  69       135  -9   
T6 2   Aine Donegan  LSU  70  69       139  -5   
T3 3   Lauryn Nguyen  Northwestern  69  72       141  -3   
2 T4   Adela Cernousek  Texas A&M  67  75       142  -2   

T6 T4   Ingrid Lindblad  LSU  70  72       142  -2   
T6 T4   Kennedy Carroll  Augusta  70  72       142  -2   
T14 T7   Rachel Kuehn  Wake Forest  71  72       143  -1   
T22 T7   Mirabel Ting  Florida State  72  71       143  -1   
T6 T7   Celina Sattelkau  Vanderbilt  70  73       143  -1   
T32 T10   Jieni Li  Northwestern  73  71       144  E   
T14 T10   Caitlyn Macnab  Ole Miss  71  73       144  E   
T14 T10   Lottie Woad  Florida State  71  73       144  E   
T32 T10   Katie Cranston  Auburn  73  71       144  E   
T22 T10   Casey Weidenfeld  Auburn  72  72       144  E   
T22 T10   Anna Davis  Auburn  72  72       144  E   
T32 T10   Carys Worby *  Auburn  73  71       144  E   
T14 T10   Katie Poots  UCF  71  73       144  E   
T22 T18   Paula Francisco  Florida  72  73       145  +1   
T3 T18   Megan Schofill  Auburn  69  76       145  +1   
T32 T20   Sydney Roberts  Clemson  73  73       146  +2   
T6 T20   Maria Jose Marin  Arkansas  70  76       146  +2   
T14 T20   Latanna Stone  LSU  71  75       146  +2   
T48 T20   Ami Gianchandani *  Auburn  74  72       146  +2   
T57 T24   Jennie Park  Texas A&M  75  72       147  +3   
T48 T24   Reagan Zibilski  Arkansas  74  73       147  +3   
T32 T24   Katherine Lemke  Virginia Tech  73  74       147  +3   
T22 T24   Miriam Ayora  Arkansas  72  75       147  +3   
T32 T24   Carla Tejedo Mulet  LSU  73  74       147  +3   
T48 T24   Millie Cottrell *  Louisville  74  73       147  +3   
T6 T24   Hana Ryskova  Louisville  70  77       147  +3   
T48 T31   Jennifer Cai  Northwestern  74  74       148  +4   
T64 T31   Jackie Lucena  Florida  76  72       148  +4   
T22 T31   Natacha Husted  Ole Miss  72  76       148  +4   
T32 T31   Gabbi Bentancourt  Louisville  73  75       148  +4   
T22 T31   Rylee Suttor  Louisville  72  76       148  +4   
T32 T36   Cayetana Fernandez Garcia-Poggio  Texas A&M  73  76       149  +5   
T6 T36   Macy Pate  Wake Forest  70  79       149  +5   
T22 T36   Chloe Holder  Clemson  72  77       149  +5   
T57 T36   Ela Anacona  Arkansas  75  74       149  +5   
T82 T36   Virginie Ding  Vanderbilt  79  70       149  +5   
T48 T36   Taylor Kehoe  Alabama  74  75       149  +5   
T32 T36   Kaitlyn Schroeder  Alabama  73  76       149  +5   
T6 T36   Andrea Lignell  Ole Miss  70  79       149  +5   
T22 T36   Jordan Fischer  LSU  72  77       149  +5   
T14 T36   Carmen Griffiths  Louisville  71  78       149  +5 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T3 T36   Anna Foster  Auburn  69  80       149  +5   
T57 T47   Blanca Fernandez Garcia-Poggio  Texas A&M  75  75       150  +6   
T48 T47   Emma McMyler  Duke  74  76       150  +6   
T57 T47   Justine Fournand  Ole Miss  75  75       150  +6   
T32 T47   Morgan Ketchum  Virginia Tech  73  77       150  +6   
T32 T47   Kendall Todd  Arkansas  73  77       150  +6   
T32 T47   Tillie Claggett  Vanderbilt  73  77       150  +6   
T14 T47   Emily Mathews  Virginia Tech  71  79       150  +6   
T32 T54   Brooke Rivers  Wake Forest  73  78       151  +7   
T32 T54   Isabella Rawl  Clemson  73  78       151  +7   
T32 T54   Anne Chen  Duke  73  78       151  +7   
T48 T54   Sarah Edwards  Alabama  74  77       151  +7   
T14 T54   Valentine Delon  Virginia Tech  71  80       151  +7   
T64 T54   Jess Baker  UCF  76  75       151  +7   
T74 T60   Dianna Lee  Northwestern  77  75       152  +8   
T74 T60   Annabelle Pancake  Clemson  77  75       152  +8   
T22 T60   Rylie Heflin  Duke  72  80       152  +8   
T64 T60   Ava Merrill  Vanderbilt  76  76       152  +8   
T64 T60   Charlotte Heath  Florida State  76  76       152  +8   
T64 T60   Lynn Lim  Vanderbilt  76  76       152  +8   
T74 T60   Victoria Zheng  Augusta  77  75       152  +8   
T64 T60   Pimpisa Sisutham  UCF  76  76       152  +8   
T57 T68   Ashley Yun  Northwestern  75  78       153  +9   
T48 T68   Katherine Schuster  Clemson  74  79       153  +9   
T74 T68   Alice Hodge  Florida State  77  76       153  +9   
T48 T68   Sophie Linder  Ole Miss  74  79       153  +9   
T32 T68   Napabhach Boon-In  Augusta  73  80       153  +9   
T82 T73   Anne-Sterre Den Dunnen  Wake Forest  79  75       154  +10   
T85 T73   Ines Archer  Florida  80  74       154  +10   
T64 T73   Katie Li  Duke  76  78       154  +10   
T85 T73   Daniela Burgos  Augusta  80  74       154  +10   
T57 T73   Molly Smith  UCF  75  79       154  +10   
T57 T78   Becca DiNunzio  Virginia Tech  75  80       155  +11   
T64 T78   Elina Sinz  Alabama  76  79       155  +11   
90 80   Kaylah Williams  Florida State  81  75       156  +12   

T85 T81   Kynadie Adams  Alabama  80  77       157  +13   
T64 T81   Camille Banzet  UCF  76  81       157  +13   
T74 T81   Emma Charles  Augusta  77  80       157  +13   
T85 T84   Mia Nixon  Texas A&M  80  78       158  +14   
T74 T84   Sophie Stevens  Florida  77  81       158  +14   
T80 T84   Beatriz Barrios  Louisville  78  80       158  +14   
T82 T84   Carly Haines *  Louisville  79  79       158  +14   
T80 88   Phoebe Brinker  Duke  78  83       161  +17 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T85 89   Molly Lyne *  Louisville  80  83       163  +19   
T64 -    Mimi Rhodes  Wake Forest  76  D       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T1 LSU 283 290 573

2 Aine Donegan (4) 70 69 139

T4 Ingrid Lindblad (1) 70 72 142

T20 Latanna Stone (2) 71 75 146

T24 Carla Tejedo Mulet (3) 73 74 147

T36 Jordan Fischer (5) 72 77 149

T1 Auburn 282 291 573

T10 Anna Davis (3) 72 72 144

T10 Casey Weidenfeld (4) 72 72 144

T10 Katie Cranston (5) 73 71 144

T18 Megan Schofill (1) 69 76 145

T36 Anna Foster (2) 69 80 149

3 Florida 291 288 579

1 Maisie Filler (1) 66 69 135

T18 Paula Francisco (3) 72 73 145

T31 Jackie Lucena (5) 76 72 148

T73 Ines Archer (2) 80 74 154

T84 Sophie Stevens (4) 77 81 158

4 Northwestern 291 292 583

3 Lauryn Nguyen (1) 69 72 141

T10 Jieni Li (3) 73 71 144

T31 Jennifer Cai (2) 74 74 148

T60 Dianna Lee (4) 77 75 152

T68 Ashley Yun (5) 75 78 153

5 Arkansas 289 298 587

T20 Maria Jose Marin (4) 70 76 146

T24 Reagan Zibilski (3) 74 73 147

T24 Miriam Ayora (5) 72 75 147

T36 Ela Anacona (1) 75 74 149

T47 Kendall Todd (2) 73 77 150

6 Texas A&M 290 298 588

T4 Adela Cernousek (1) 67 75 142

T24 Jennie Park (2) 75 72 147

T36 Cayetana Fernandez Garcia-Poggio (3) 73 76 149

T47 Blanca Fernandez Garcia-Poggio (5) 75 75 150

T84 Mia Nixon (4) 80 78 158

T7 Ole Miss 287 303 590

T10 Caitlyn Macnab (1) 71 73 144

T31 Natacha Husted (5) 72 76 148

T36 Andrea Lignell (2) 70 79 149

T47 Justine Fournand (3) 75 75 150

T68 Sophie Linder (4) 74 79 153
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T7 Vanderbilt 295 295 590

T7 Celina Sattelkau (4) 70 73 143

T36 Virginie Ding (5) 79 70 149

T47 Tillie Claggett (2) 73 77 150

T60 Lynn Lim (1) 76 76 152

T60 Ava Merrill (3) 76 76 152

9 Florida State 296 295 591

T7 Mirabel Ting (2) 72 71 143

T10 Lottie Woad (1) 71 73 144

T60 Charlotte Heath (4) 76 76 152

T68 Alice Hodge (3) 77 76 153

80 Kaylah Williams (5) 81 75 156

10 Louisville 286 306 592

T24 Hana Ryskova (4) 70 77 147

T31 Rylee Suttor (2) 72 76 148

T31 Gabbi Bentancourt (5) 73 75 148

T36 Carmen Griffiths (3) 71 78 149

T84 Beatriz Barrios (1) 78 80 158

11 Wake Forest 290 304 594

T7 Rachel Kuehn (1) 71 72 143

T36 Macy Pate (2) 70 79 149

T54 Brooke Rivers (3) 73 78 151

T73 Anne-Sterre Den Dunnen (4) 79 75 154

90 Mimi Rhodes (5) 76 0 76

12 Clemson 292 303 595

T20 Sydney Roberts (5) 73 73 146

T36 Chloe Holder (3) 72 77 149

T54 Isabella Rawl (1) 73 78 151

T60 Annabelle Pancake (2) 77 75 152

T68 Katherine Schuster (4) 74 79 153

T13 Virginia Tech 288 310 598

T24 Katherine Lemke (2) 73 74 147

T47 Morgan Ketchum (3) 73 77 150

T47 Emily Mathews (5) 71 79 150

T54 Valentine Delon (4) 71 80 151

T78 Becca DiNunzio (1) 75 80 155

T13 Augusta 297 301 598

T4 Kennedy Carroll (2) 70 72 142

T60 Victoria Zheng (1) 77 75 152

T68 Napabhach Boon-In (4) 73 80 153

T73 Daniela Burgos (3) 80 74 154

T81 Emma Charles (5) 77 80 157

15 UCF 298 303 601

T10 Katie Poots (5) 71 73 144

T54 Jess Baker (3) 76 75 151

T60 Pimpisa Sisutham (2) 76 76 152

T73 Molly Smith (1) 75 79 154

T81 Camille Banzet (4) 76 81 157

16 Alabama 297 305 602

T36 Taylor Kehoe (2) 74 75 149

T36 Kaitlyn Schroeder (4) 73 76 149

T54 Sarah Edwards (1) 74 77 151

T78 Elina Sinz (3) 76 79 155

T81 Kynadie Adams (5) 80 77 157
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

17 Duke 295 312 607

T47 Emma McMyler (2) 74 76 150

T54 Anne Chen (3) 73 78 151

T60 Rylie Heflin (5) 72 80 152

T73 Katie Li (4) 76 78 154

88 Phoebe Brinker (1) 78 83 161
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T10 Carys Worby (Auburn) 73 71 144

T20 Ami Gianchandani (Auburn) 74 72 146

T24 Millie Cottrell (Louisville) 74 73 147

T84 Carly Haines (Louisville) 79 79 158

89 Molly Lyne (Louisville) 80 83 163
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